:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8127813

Jan 04, 2024 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 253,994 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 680267 - 0.017411900 ETH®
38.71 USD

2 680268 - 0.017398261 ETH®
38.68 USD

3 680269 - 0.017431092 ETH®
38.75 USD

4 680270 - 0.059702358 ETH®
132.74 USD

S 680271 - 0.059751579 ETH&®
132.85 USD

6 680272 - 0.017470750 ETH&
38.84 USD

7 680273 - 0.017433949 ETH®
38.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8127813
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/253994
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680267
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680268
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680269
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680270
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680271
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680272
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680273

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

680274

680275

680278

680279

680280

680281

680282

Validator Id

733653

Amount

- 0.017414008
38.71 USD

- 0.017441243
38.77 USD

- 0.017460717
38.82 USD

- 0.017451725
38.80 USD

- 0.017419522
38.73 USD

- 0.017413041
38.71 USD

- 0.017406832
38.70 USD

- 0.017414980
38.72 USD

- 0.017441859
38.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.042320477
94.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680274
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680275
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680276
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680277
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680278
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680279
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680280
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680281
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680282
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/733653

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



