

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8127813</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 04, 2024 · 08:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>253,994</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>680267</u>	- 0.017411900 ETH ③ 38.71 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>680268</u>	- 0.017398261 ETH ② 38.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>680269</u>	- 0.017431092 ETH ⊘ 38.75 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>680270</u>	- 0.059702358 ETH ⊘ 132.74 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>680271</u>	- 0.059751579 ETH ⊘ 132.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>680272</u>	- 0.017470750 ETH ⊘ 38.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>680273</u>	- 0.017433949 ETH ⊘ 38.76 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>680274</u>	- 0.017414008 ETH ⊘ 38.71 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>680275</u>	- 0.017441243 ETH ⊘ 38.77 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>680276</u>	- 0.017460717 ETH ⊘ 38.82 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>680277</u>	- 0.017451725 ETH ⊘ 38.80 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>680278</u>	- 0.017419522 ETH ⊘ 38.73 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>680279</u>	- 0.017413041 ETH ⊘ 38.71 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>680280</u>	- 0.017406832 ETH ⊘ 38.70 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>680281</u>	- 0.017414980 ETH ⊘ 38.72 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>680282</u>	- 0.017441859 ETH ③ 38.78 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u> <u>733653</u>

+ 0.042320477 ETH ↔ 94.09 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.